All Results

Turn It Up Dance Challenge

March

08-10, 2024

Long Island, NY, USA

Tilles Center

E
Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 107 CRUISIN' FOR A BRUISIN' DQDS Dance Academy
2 135 BREAKOUT DQDS Dance Academy
3 143 STUPID CUPID DQDS Dance Academy
Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 104 EMERGENCY Divine Rhythms Dance
2 149 WALKING ON SUNSHINE Divine Rhythms Dance
3 128 FALLING FOR YA Divine Rhythms Dance
4 103 TIMELESS The Palace Dance Team
Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 129 WANNA BE Dance Workshop Of Deer Park
2 115 BUILD ME UP BUTTERCUP Divine Rhythms Dance
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Place

10

Place

Entry #

138

105

108

148

133

30

134

140

147

119

Entry #

100

112

131

139

116

132

Routine Name

DREAM A LITTLE DREAM

ROCKSTAR

SUPERMODEL

BOOGIE WONDERLAND

BRUNO MARS MIX

ROUTE 66

WHAT U WORKIN' WITH

TINY DANCER

JUMP IN THE LINE

LET MOM SLEEP

Routine Name

LIVING FOR THE RHYTHM

Studio

Dance Cavise Studios

Dance Workshop Of Deer Park

DQDS Dance Academy

DQDS Dance Academy

Mspace

Dance Pointe Performing Arts Center
DQDS Dance Academy

Divine Rhythms Dance
dancehampton

Dance Workshop Of Deer Park

Studio

Artistry Dance Project

RUNIT Dance Workshop Of Deer Park
FIRED UP Artistry Dance Project
DRAMA QUEEN Artistry Dance Project
THIS IS WHAT DREAMS ARE MADE OF Artistry Dance Project
BARBIE GIRL Hampton Bays School of Dance
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Place

Place

Place

Entry #

113

109

99

141

142

Entry #

101

151

123

Entry #

122

150

117

Routine Name

HEATHER

HOUND DOG

HALO

FIX MY CROWN

WATCH ME NOW

Routine Name

DON'T SPEAK FRENCH

LE JAZZ HOT

GIRLZ

Routine Name

TEA PARTY

GIRLS WILL BE GIRLS

A DIFFERENT BEAT

Studio

Blueprint Dance Project
Blueprint Dance Project
Blueprint Dance Project
Artistry Dance Project

Artistry Dance Project

Studio

Artistry Dance Project

Blueprint Dance Project

Artistry Dance Project

Studio
Blueprint Dance Project
Artistry Dance Project

Artistry Dance Project
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Place

Place

Entry #
144
130
137

110

Entry #
126
120

153

Routine Name

OLDER

MISSY

GROOVE THING

WERK OUT

Routine Name

CALLE OCHO

HERE COMES THE SUN

DON'T YOU WORRY CHILD

Studio

Blueprint Dance Project
Blueprint Dance Project
Blueprint Dance Project

Artistry Dance Project

Studio
That's Dancin
That's Dancin

That's Dancin
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Place

10

11

12

13

14

15

Entry #

159

171

169

158

164

167

172

166

160

173

157

170

161

156

162

165

Routine Name

RIVER LITHE

CHAPSTICK

MATERIAL GIRL

IN THE STARS

NEVER GROW UP

TIKTIK BOOM

ARE YOU HAVING ANY FUN

ELEVATE

THAT PART

SUPER SPIDEY

LAST TRAIN TO LONDON

A LITTLE PARTY

FOREVER YOUNG

PICTURES OF MOUNTAINS

EXISTENCE

MAD WORLD

Studio

Dance Cavise Studios

The Palace Dance Team

Dance Workshop Of Deer Park
Queens Dance Academy
Dance Cavise Studios

Dance Cavise Studios

Divine Rhythms Dance

Dance Workshop Of Deer Park
Divine Rhythms Dance

Divine Rhythms Dance

Divine Rhythms Dance
Queens Dance Academy
Divine Rhythms Dance

Divine Rhythms Dance

Divine Rhythms Dance

Divine Rhythms Dance
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Place

10

Entry #

227

226

232

223

228

229

244

233

225

231

Routine Name

ONE TWO STEP

PERM

| CAN HEAR THE BELLS

THE GREAT UNKNOWN

PUTALID ONIT

LET'S GET LOUD

VALERIE

U CAN'T TOUCH THIS

THAT'S MY GIRL

NO MATTER WHAT!

Studio

dancehampton

Divine Rhythms Dance
Divine Rhythms Dance
Divine Rhythms Dance
Divine Rhythms Dance
Divine Rhythms Dance
Divine Rhythms Dance
dancehampton
dancehampton

The Palace Dance Team
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Place

10

10

Entry #

330

121

336

359

344

383

329

380

376

367

333

Routine Name

BRING IT ALL BACK

| WILL WAIT

CLAP YOUR HANDS

HOKEY POKEY

LOSE CONTROL

| SLAY

TROUBLE

TIP TOES

JUKEBOX HERO

LIVIN' ON A PRAYER

CAN'T TAKE MY EYES OFF OF YOU

Studio

Dance Cavise Studios
Divine Rhythms Dance
Dance Workshop Of Deer Park
The Palace Dance Team
The Palace Dance Team
dancehampton

Divine Rhythms Dance
Divine Rhythms Dance
dancehampton

Divine Rhythms Dance

Divine Rhythms Dance
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Place Entry# Routine Name Studio

1 368 HALFWAY 'ROUND THE WORLD Artistry Dance Project

2 338 121 Artistry Dance Project

3 373 START YOUR ENGINE Reflections of I. C. Dance

4 377 SASSY DOLLS Reflections of I. C. Dance

5 364 SUPERSTITION Divine Rhythms Dance

6 340 BEACH PARTY Dance Pointe Performing Arts Center
7 328 A PIRATE'S LIFE FOR ME Dance Pointe Performing Arts Center

8 335 LET'S GROOVE TONIGHT Divine Rhythms Dance
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Place

10

11

12

13

14

15

Entry #

178

189

186

192

188

194

180

181

182

179

190

185

177

196

193

187

197

Routine Name

DON'T STOP THE PARTY

TIME

RAINBOW

EVERY HEART

STARRY STARRY NIGHT

I'M A STAR

CLAP YOUR HANDS

LOOK

THE WAY YOU MAKE ME FEEL

GOOSEBUMPS

HOLDING ON

BLUE SKIES

YOU CAN TELL SHE'S A PRINCESS

SHOOTING STAR

| CAN'T DO IT ALONE

FIRE ON FIRE

APPLAUSE

Studio

Dance Workshop Of Deer Park
Blueprint Dance Project
Dance Cavise Studios

Artistry Dance Project

Divine Rhythms Dance
Artistry Dance Project

Artistry Dance Project

Dance Workshop Of Deer Park
Divine Rhythms Dance
Artistry Dance Project
Blueprint Dance Project
Divine Rhythms Dance
Artistry Dance Project
Blueprint Dance Project
Dance Workshop Of Deer Park
Dance Cavise Studios

DQDS Dance Academy
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Place

Place

10

10

Entry #

237

224

215

236

235

Entry #

351

343

366

372

375

331

357

346

363

374

325

347

Routine Name

GRACE

VOULEZ-VOUS

BOW CHICKA WHOOMP

SHE WOLF

JUST GOT PAID

Routine Name

4+4

MAGIC MAN

ELASTIC HEART

SPREAD A LITTLE LOVE

HAPP TAP TAP

FAULT LINES

PRESS

GEN LIKE Z

POP

FIVE MINUTES

RUN LIKE A RIVER

NO WOMAN NO CRY

Studio
Blueprint Dance Project

Divine Rhythms Dance

dancehampton
Dance Cavise Studios

dancehampton

Studio

Jorday Riveras Dance Studio
Jorday Riveras Dance Studio
Blueprint Dance Project
Artistry Dance Project
Jorday Riveras Dance Studio
Divine Rhythms Dance

The Dance Diamond

Dance Workshop Of Deer Park

Artistry Dance Project
Artistry Dance Project
Artistry Dance Project

The Dance Diamond
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Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 337 ONE IN A MILLION Artistry Dance Project

2 362 ATTENTION Jorday Riveras Dance Studio
3 332 BOLLY PARTI Jorday Riveras Dance Studio
4 382 BITTEN Jorday Riveras Dance Studio
5 324 MAMBO MADNESS Jorday Riveras Dance Studio
6 339 DANCING ON MY OWN Divine Rhythms Dance

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 154 WORK HARD, PLAY HARD Dance Workshop Of Deer Park

2 216 COME JOIN THE PARTY DQDS Dance Academy
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Place

10

11

12

13

14

15

Entry #

203

206

205

217

184

183

201

202

200

220

211

210

207

208

221

218

Routine Name

CRIME

YOU ARE A MEMORY

MY ARMS

ANYTHING WORTH HOLDING ON TO

PIECE BY PIECE

THE CURSE

TINY DANCER

EXPLOSIONS

CREEP

FLY

GLAMOROUS LIFE

FIERCE

WIND IT UP

FEELS SO GOOD

SECRET LOVE SONG

WONDERFUL WORLD

Studio

Blueprint Dance Project
Artistry Dance Project
Blueprint Dance Project
Artistry Dance Project
That's Dancin

Divine Rhythms Dance
That's Dancin

That's Dancin

That's Dancin

Artistry Dance Project
That's Dancin

Artistry Dance Project
Blueprint Dance Project
Artistry Dance Project
That's Dancin

Artistry Dance Project
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Place

Place

Place

Entry #

238

242

243

240

239

234

241

Entry #

360

334

326

341

361

Entry #

345

348

Routine Name

BACK TO THE START

FALL ON ME

TREADING WATER

TAKING OVER

WHAT YOU'RE WORTH

LIKE REAL PEOPLE DO

ME AND MY SHADOW

Routine Name

WATCHING YOU

| GET TO LOVE YOU

YOU'RE GONNA BE OKAY

TROUBLE

LIVE YOUR STORY

Routine Name

BIG LOVE, SMALL MOMENTS

WALLS

Studio

Blueprint Dance Project
Artistry Dance Project
Divine Rhythms Dance
Artistry Dance Project
Artistry Dance Project
Divine Rhythms Dance

Artistry Dance Project

Studio

Blueprint Dance Project
Artistry Dance Project
Artistry Dance Project
Artistry Dance Project

Artistry Dance Project

Studio
Artistry Dance Project

Artistry Dance Project
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Place

Place

10

11

12

13

14

15

Entry #

354

Entry #

446

444

442

461

456

457

439

440

452

468

447

441

445

475

455

451

Routine Name

ALL HAIL THE QUEEN

Routine Name

SHE'S THAT GIRL

FEMALE ENERGY

FEMALE RAPPER

JOY

RESCUE

STRIKE THAT REVERSE IT

UNITED IN GRIEF

SALEM

WITHOUT A WORD

TO BUILD A HOME

QUEEN D

BECAUSE OF YOU

LOSE CONTROL

| COULD GET USED TO THIS

THERE IS ONLY LOVE

DAYLIGHT

Studio

Artistry Dance Project

Studio

Reflections of |. C. Dance
Reflections of I. C. Dance
Reflections of I. C. Dance
Divine Rhythms Dance
Divine Rhythms Dance
Dance Cavise Studios
Reflections of I. C. Dance
Dance Cavise Studios
Divine Rhythms Dance
Divine Rhythms Dance
Reflections of I. C. Dance
dancehampton

Divine Rhythms Dance
Divine Rhythms Dance
The Palace Dance Team

dancehampton
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Place

Place

Place

Entry #

398

430

Entry #

299

271

Entry #

425

437

386

Routine Name

ANYTHING YOU CAN DO

SUPER TROUPER

Routine Name

LABELS OR LOVE

SAY YES TO HEAVEN

Routine Name

THE DARK REVOLUTION

SOMEBODY TO LOVE

WE RUN THIS

Studio
Divine Rhythms Dance

Divine Rhythms Dance

Studio
dancehampton

dancehampton

Studio
Reflections of I. C. Dance
Divine Rhythms Dance

Reflections of I. C. Dance
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Place

10

10

11

11

12

13

14

15

Entry #

483

464

482

470

465

463

480

460

472

481

61

484

467

479

477

471

476

458

Routine Name

DRACULA

I'M SORRY

ECHO

BACK ON 74

IRIS

SOMETHING IN THE ORANGE

EVERYTIME

ATLANTIS

ON THE FLOOR

FUTURE ME

HOLD ON

JUST A LITTLE WHILE

ROAD AGAIN

CLOSURE

CEILINGS

LUCKY STAR

HEARTBURN

FALLING LIKE THE STARS

Studio

Queens Dance Academy
Dance Workshop Of Deer Park
Divine Rhythms Dance

Dance Cavise Studios

Dance Workshop Of Deer Park
Divine Rhythms Dance

Divine Rhythms Dance
Queens Dance Academy
Dance Workshop Of Deer Park
Divine Rhythms Dance

DQDS Dance Academy
dancehampton

Dance Workshop Of Deer Park
Queens Dance Academy
Divine Rhythms Dance
dancehampton
dancehampton

Divine Rhythms Dance
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Place

10

Entry #

432

409

416

395

428

424

400

417

396

431

Routine Name

HOLD MY HAND

REAL ESTATE

COUNT ON ME

LETITIN

INNOCENCE AND SADNESS

KNOCKOUT

SHARP DRESSED MAN

LAST BREATH

I'M STILL STANDING

HOMECOMING

Studio

Dance Workshop Of Deer Park
Divine Rhythms Dance

Divine Rhythms Dance

Divine Rhythms Dance

Divine Rhythms Dance

Dance Cavise Studios
dancehampton

Divine Rhythms Dance
dancehampton

Divine Rhythms Dance
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Place  Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 251 SUPERBOWL LVII Divine Rhythms Dance

2 318 LETTING GO FOR A LITTLE WHILE Divine Rhythms Dance

3 309 PRAISE Dance Workshop Of Deer Park
4 263 ONE HUNDRED PERCENT Dance Workshop Of Deer Park
5 270 CHAMPAGNE PROBLEMS Dance Workshop Of Deer Park
6 284 ITS POPPIN Dance Workshop Of Deer Park
7 314 I'M GOOD DQDS Dance Academy

8 323 SING dancehampton

9 321 PINK DQDS Dance Academy

10 291 HAUNTED Divine Rhythms Dance
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Place

Entry #

397

421

436

434

387

407

435

433

415

Routine Name

BIG STEPPA

MUCHACHA

LOST MY MIND

IS THAT ALRIGHT

EPILOGUE

CHILLIN'

IMMORTALS

THUNDERSTRUCK

GET READY

Studio

Dance Workshop Of Deer Park
Dance Workshop Of Deer Park
Divine Rhythms Dance

Dance Workshop Of Deer Park
dancehampton

dancehampton

Dance Pointe Performing Arts Center
dancehampton

dancehampton
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Place

10

11

12

13

14

15

Entry #

488

532

495

494

533

517

520

496

531

492

493

526

512

509

486

511

Routine Name

REVOLUTION

NOSTALGIA

MOMENTUM

SILHOUTTE

UNRAVELING

WALK FOR ME

WINTOUR

NEW ATTITUDE

RIPTIDE

COMPLICATED

WITHOUT YOU

GRAVITY

ALL THAT JAZZ

SAX

NOTHING ELSE MATTERS

MOONDANCE

Studio

Artistry Dance Project
Blueprint Dance Project
Artistry Dance Project
Blueprint Dance Project
Blueprint Dance Project
Artistry Dance Project
Blueprint Dance Project
Dance Workshop Of Deer Park
Blueprint Dance Project
Blueprint Dance Project
Blueprint Dance Project
That's Dancin

Dance Workshop Of Deer Park
Artistry Dance Project
Blueprint Dance Project

That's Dancin
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Place

10

Entry #

412

399

413

389

394

411

422

410

404

401

Routine Name

SOITIS

REVOLT

HOLD ON TO ME

CALL ME MOTHER

TITI ME PREGUNTO

WHAT IS JAZZ

THERE FOR YOU

COME BACK FOR ME

LET'S BE BAD

CORNER OF THE SKY

Studio

Blueprint Dance Project
Artistry Dance Project

Dance Workshop Of Deer Park
Dance Workshop Of Deer Park
Divine Rhythms Dance
Artistry Dance Project

Artistry Dance Project

Divine Rhythms Dance
Artistry Dance Project

Divine Rhythms Dance
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Place

10

Place

Entry #

316

302

250

264

277

317

248

288

252

272

Entry #

418

391

388

405

392

Routine Name

KILLING ME

UNTOUCHED

THE HOUSE THAT BUILT ME

SHE REMEMBERS

SHINE

RENAISSANCE

DROP

SOME LIKE IT HOT

HOPE

GRAVITY

Routine Name

THEY DON'T CARE ABOUT US

TO DAYDREAM

XR2

LEGACY

BABY GIRL

Studio

Blueprint Dance Project
Blueprint Dance Project
Dance Workshop Of Deer Park
Artistry Dance Project

Artistry Dance Project

Dance Workshop Of Deer Park
Artistry Dance Project

Artistry Dance Project

Artistry Dance Project

Artistry Dance Project

Studio

Artistry Dance Project
Blueprint Dance Project
Blueprint Dance Project
Artistry Dance Project

Artistry Dance Project
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Place Entry #

1 420

2 403

3 427

4 385

Place Entry #
1 36

Routine Name

YOU CAN FACE THIS

TIMBALAND

FLOOR SEATS

BE THE LIGHT

Routine Name

HITIT

Studio

Blueprint Dance Project
Blueprint Dance Project
Blueprint Dance Project

Artistry Dance Project

Studio

dancehampton
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Place

10

11

12

13

14

15

Entry #

15

23

26

22

17

11

13

14

24

Routine Name

WAVES KNOW SHORES

COASTLINE

EXILE

MISSING YOU

GO FAR

AT LAST

EXPLOSIONS

RULE THE WORLD

ALWAYS REMEMBER US THIS WAY

DRACULA

THE ALARM

THE INVESTMENT

MORE

EARTH

BE MY BABY

Studio

Ascend Dance Company
Divine Rhythms Dance
Queens Dance Academy
Dance Workshop Of Deer Park
Ascend Dance Company
Divine Rhythms Dance
Ascend Dance Company
Queens Dance Academy
Queens Dance Academy
Ascend Dance Company
Ascend Dance Company
Divine Rhythms Dance

Dance Workshop Of Deer Park
Ascend Dance Company

Divine Rhythms Dance
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Place

10

Place

Entry #

322

125

311

247

257

292

249

290

308

254

283

295

Entry #

282

304

319

275

315

266

Routine Name

ONLY A LIFETIME

CLOSE BEHIND

HALLEY'S COMET

BURNING

BLUE HAZE

SWEET CREATURE

WORK SONG

COLD AS ICE

THULE

FOOTPRINTS

GREAT HEIGHTS

DANI CALIFORNIA

Routine Name

BURN

UNITED IN GRIEF

THE CHAIN

| WANT MORE

NIGHT OF THE DANCING FLAME

BAD GIRLS

Studio

dancehampton

Divine Rhythms Dance
Ascend Dance Company
Ascend Dance Company
Ascend Dance Company
Divine Rhythms Dance
Dance Workshop Of Deer Park
Ascend Dance Company
Ascend Dance Company
dancehampton
dancehampton

dancehampton

Studio

Ascend Dance Company

Xaverian High School Dance Team
Ascend Dance Company

Ascend Dance Company
dancehampton

Divine Rhythms Dance
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Place

Entry #

298

301

297

305

274

267

Routine Name

MARVELOUS PARTY

JUNGLE

HIT & RUN

ICONS

WALLS

SUNGLASSES AT NIGHT

Studio

Xaverian High School Dance Team
Ascend Dance Company

Ascend Dance Company

Xaverian High School Dance Team
Ascend Dance Company

Ascend Dance Company
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Place

10

11

11

11

12

13

14

15

Entry #

62

93

57

56

81

88

46

50

55

77

65

69

78

79

43

59

76

Routine Name

WASH

WICKED GAMES

WHITE DRESS

BEATEN

NO DAY

WELCOME HOME

THE NIGHT

THE AWAKENING

CRAZY

PEARLS

CRAZY IN LOVE

ONE MORE SMILE

FAMOUS

APHRODITE

STILL AROUND

CARRY YOU

IN AND OUT OF LOVE

Studio

That's Dancin

That's Dancin

Blueprint Dance Project
Blueprint Dance Project
Artistry Dance Project
Artistry Dance Project
Blueprint Dance Project
Artistry Dance Project
Blueprint Dance Project
Artistry Dance Project
Jorday Riveras Dance Studio
Blueprint Dance Project
Artistry Dance Project
Blueprint Dance Project
Blueprint Dance Project
Blueprint Dance Project

Dance Workshop Of Deer Park
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Place

10

Entry #

296

313

276

258

285

268

269

152

310

303

Routine Name

THE 30TH

ALWAYS

PURPLE HAT

POWAH WALKIN

STILL

WHEN WE'RE OLDER

HOW DO | SAY GOODBYE

WE DON'T EAT

OLD FRIENDS

PERFECTLY BROKEN

Studio

Blueprint Dance Project
Artistry Dance Project
Artistry Dance Project
Divine Rhythms Dance
Divine Rhythms Dance
Divine Rhythms Dance
Divine Rhythms Dance
Divine Rhythms Dance
Divine Rhythms Dance

Divine Rhythms Dance
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Place Entry #

Routine Name

1 253 BELIEF

2 306 HE'S A DREAM

3 245 LOST WITHOUT YOU

4 286 GOOD THINGS

5 246 SOLID

6 320 FORGET ABOUT US

7 265 FREEZE

8 256 BALLIN

8 293 WE CAN'T DECIDE ON A SONG
9 312 HEARTBREAKER

10 281 WATER IN MY LUNGS

Place Entry # Routine Name

1 294 PUSH TO START

2 102 WARM WITH YOU

3 145 THE JETS

Place Entry # Routine Name

1 126

CALLE OCHO

Studio

Blueprint Dance Project
Artistry Dance Project

Artistry Dance Project

Artistry Dance Project
Blueprint Dance Project
Dance Workshop Of Deer Park
Artistry Dance Project

Dance Workshop Of Deer Park
Dance Workshop Of Deer Park
Dance Workshop Of Deer Park

Dance Workshop Of Deer Park

Studio
Artistry Dance Project
Divine Rhythms Dance

Divine Rhythms Dance

Studio

That's Dancin
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Place

Place

Place

Place

Entry #

183

184

Entry #

496

497

498

Entry #

65

63

64

Entry #

62

Routine Name

THE CURSE

PIECE BY PIECE

Routine Name

NEW ATTITUDE

GOOGLE ME

DAYLIGHT

Routine Name

CRAZY IN LOVE

WOMAN'S WORK

UPSIDE DOWN

Routine Name

WASH

Studio
Divine Rhythms Dance

That's Dancin

Studio
Dance Workshop Of Deer Park
Dance Workshop Of Deer Park

Dance Workshop Of Deer Park

Studio
Jorday Riveras Dance Studio
That's Dancin

That's Dancin

Studio

That's Dancin
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https://dancebug.com/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=94
https://dancebug.com/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=95
https://dancebug.com/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=99

Place

Place

Place

Place

Place

Entry #

418

Entry #

403

Entry #

420

Entry #

293

Entry #

264

Routine Name

THEY DON'T CARE ABOUT US

Routine Name

TIMBALAND

Routine Name

YOU CAN FACE THIS

Routine Name

WE CAN'T DECIDE ON A SONG

Routine Name

SHE REMEMBERS

Studio

Artistry Dance Project

Studio

Blueprint Dance Project

Studio

Blueprint Dance Project

Studio

Dance Workshop Of Deer Park

Studio

Artistry Dance Project


https://dancebug.com/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=100
https://dancebug.com/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=102
https://dancebug.com/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=103
https://dancebug.com/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=104
https://dancebug.com/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=105

Place

Place

Place

Place

Entry #

203

206

Entry #

238

242

Entry #

488

532

Entry #

296

313

Routine Name

CRIME

YOU ARE A MEMORY

Routine Name

BACK TO THE START

FALL ON ME

Routine Name

REVOLUTION

NOSTALGIA

Routine Name

THE 30TH

ALWAYS

Studio
Blueprint Dance Project

Artistry Dance Project

Studio
Blueprint Dance Project

Artistry Dance Project

Studio
Artistry Dance Project

Blueprint Dance Project

Studio
Blueprint Dance Project

Artistry Dance Project


https://dancebug.com/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=76
https://dancebug.com/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=106
https://dancebug.com/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=0
https://dancebug.com/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=0

Place

Place

Place

Entry #

425

138

Entry #

397

337

Entry #

420

418

Routine Name

THE DARK REVOLUTION

DREAM A LITTLE DREAM

Routine Name

BIG STEPPA

ONE IN A MILLION

Routine Name

YOU CAN FACE THIS

THEY DON'T CARE ABOUT US

Choice Awards Report..

Choreography

Entry
#

556

105

Routine
Name

Crazy

Rockstar

Studio

Blueprint
Dance
Project

Dance
Workshop
Of Deer
Park

Studio AGE

Code CATEGORY

C Senior
Teen

F Mini

Studio

Reflections of I. C. Dance

Dance Cavise Studios

Studio

Dance Workshop Of Deer Park

Artistry Dance Project

Studio

Blueprint Dance Project

Artistry Dance Project

LEVELS

Competitive

Novice

Dancers Names

Giana DelloRusso

Kasey Gomez, Lilliana
Morales, Alessandra Sasso,
Emma Woolsey, Lilliana
Bulkley, Audrey Caracappa,
Ariana Daniel


https://dancebug.com/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=0
https://dancebug.com/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=0
https://dancebug.com/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=0

Choreography

Entry Routine

#

238

296

360

420

499

Name
Back To

The Start

The 30th

Watching
You

You Can
Face This

Criminal

Studio

Blueprint
Dance
Project

Blueprint
Dance
Project

Blueprint
Dance
Project

Blueprint
Dance
Project

Blueprint
Dance
Project

Studio
Code

C

AGE
CATEGORY

Junior

Senior
Teen

Junior

Teen

Teen

LEVELS

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Dancers Names

Corbin McGhee, Valentina
Barrera

Giana DelloRusso, Natalie
Cuevas, Grace Lavergne

Alex Faralan, Corbin McGhee,
Logan Quintana, Emma
Sclafani, Jenna Wagner,
Mikayla Koerner, Summer
Montuori

Abigail Arthur, Addison
Martucci, Alex Faralan, Ann
Hubner, Corbin McGhee,
Elana Kupersmith, Ella Diehl,
Giana DelloRusso, Gianna
Tavernite, Jacqueline Rowan,
Jordyn Samuel, Lauren Perez,
Natalie Cuevas, Natalie
Hanczor, Paula Barrera,
Sophia Brenner, Sydney
Psenicka, Te'A Quintana,
Valentina Barrera, Emma
Amurata, Laila Tamayo,
Samantha Holland, Arianna
Sanchez, Diana Aparicio,
Grace Lavergne, Emma
Sclafani, Jenna Wagner,
Mikayla Koerner, Summer
Montuori, Jett Cardona

Jacqueline Rowan



Costume

Entry

#

50

134

171

309

357

416

477

Routine
Name

The
Awakening

What U
Workin'
With

Chapstick

Praise

Press

Count on
Me

Ceilings

Studio

Artistry
Dance
Project

DQDS
Dance
Academy

The Palace
Dance
Team

Dance
Workshop
Of Deer Park

The Dance
Diamond

Divine
Rhythms
Dance

Divine
Rhythms
Dance

Dance Team Invitations

Entry

#

5

Routine Name

Go Far

Studio

Ascend Dance Company

Studio
Code

AGE
CATEGORY

Senior

Teen

Mini

Junior

Teen

Junior

Teen

Teen

LEVELS

Competitive

Novice

Novice

Intermediate

Intermediate

Intermediate

Intermediate

Studio
Code

B

Dancers Names

Sofia Tamas

Quinn Fontaine, Ashlyn
Leonard, Cecilia
Fattorini, Emily Porter

Kelyse Green

Elise Diaz, Naella Jeudy,
Sofia Flores, Kayla
Rivera

Amanda Best, Alena
Newsome, McKenzie
Rivera, Aiyla Roman,
Imani Brown, Abigail-
Grace McBean, Egypt
Bussey, Sydnee Knott

Abbey Rotunno, Mia
Rotunno

Tenley Campbell
AGE
CATEGORY LEVELS
Senior Intermediate

Teen



Dance Team Invitations

Entry

H# Routine Name
23 Coastline

31 Whatever Lola

Wants

34 Classic

37 Lonely

50 The Awakening

55 Crazy

56 Beaten

57 White Dress

68 Like A City

75 Ember

87 Is That Alright

102 Warm With You

106 Le Freak
109 Hound Dog
13 Heather

n7 A Different Beat

Studio

Divine Rhythms Dance

Divine Rhythms Dance

Dance Workshop Of Deer

Park

dancehampton

Artistry Dance Project

Blueprint Dance Project

Blueprint Dance Project

Blueprint Dance Project

Blueprint Dance Project

Artistry Dance Project

That's Dancin

Divine Rhythms Dance

Blueprint Dance Project
Blueprint Dance Project
Blueprint Dance Project

Artistry Dance Project

Studio
Code

H

AGE
CATEGORY

Senior
Teen

Senior
Teen

Senior
Teen

Senior
Teen

Senior
Teen

Senior
Teen

Senior
Teen

Senior
Teen

Senior
Teen

Senior
Teen

Senior

Teen

Senior

Teen

Mini

Mini

Mini

Mini

LEVELS

Intermediate

Intermediate

Intermediate

Intermediate

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate

Intermediate



Dance Team Invitations

Entry
#

120

125

130

137

144

178

179

186

192

200

203

205

206

222

237

240

243

245

246

248

Routine Name

Here Comes the

Sun

Close Behind

Missy

Groove Thing
Older

Don't Stop The
Party
Goosebumps
Rainbow
Every Heart
Creep

Crime

My Arms

You Are A Memory

Here | Am
Grace
Taking Over

Treading Water

Lost Without You

Solid

Drop

Studio

That's Dancin

Divine Rhythms Dance

Blueprint Dance Project
Blueprint Dance Project

Blueprint Dance Project

Dance Workshop Of Deer

Park

Artistry Dance Project
Dance Cavise Studios
Artistry Dance Project
That's Dancin

Blueprint Dance Project
Blueprint Dance Project
Artistry Dance Project
Divine Rhythms Dance
Blueprint Dance Project
Artistry Dance Project

Divine Rhythms Dance

Artistry Dance Project

Blueprint Dance Project

Artistry Dance Project

Studio
Code

AGE
CATEGORY

Mini

Senior

Teen

Mini

Mini

Mini

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Senior

Teen

Senior
Teen

Teen

LEVELS

Competitive

Intermediate

Intermediate
Intermediate

Intermediate

Intermediate

Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Intermediate
Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive



Dance Team Invitations

Entry
H# Routine Name

250 The House That
Built Me

251 Superbowl LVII

253 Belief

254  Footprints

276 Purple Hat

284  Its Poppin

295 Dani California

304 United in Grief

317 Renaissance

325 Run Like A River

326 You're Gonna Be

Okay

331 Fault Lines

334 | Get To Love You

337 One In A Million
342 BarbieWorld

343 Magic Man

345 Big Love, Small
Moments

Studio

Dance Workshop Of Deer
Park

Divine Rhythms Dance

Blueprint Dance Project

dancehampton

Artistry Dance Project

Dance Workshop Of Deer
Park

dancehampton

Xaverian High School
Dance Team

Dance Workshop Of Deer
Park
Artistry Dance Project

Artistry Dance Project

Divine Rhythms Dance
Artistry Dance Project
Artistry Dance Project
DQDS Dance Academy

Jorday Riveras Dance
Studio

Artistry Dance Project

Studio
Code

AGE
CATEGORY

Teen

Teen

Senior
Teen

Senior
Teen

Senior
Teen

Teen

Senior
Teen

Senior
Teen

Teen

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

LEVELS

Competitive

Intermediate

Competitive

Intermediate

Competitive

Intermediate

Intermediate

Intermediate

Competitive

Intermediate

Competitive

Intermediate
Competitive

Intermediate
Intermediate

Intermediate

Competitive



Dance Team Invitations

Entry
H# Routine Name
351 4+4

366 Elastic Heart

389 Call Me Mother

391 To Daydream

397 Big Steppa

401 Corner of the Sky

399 Revolt
416 Count on Me

418 They Don't Care
About Us

419 The Party's Just
Begun

463  Something in the

Orange

464  I'm Sorry

470 Back on 74
488  Revolution
495 Momentum
509  Sax

510 Mugler

512 All That Jazz

Studio

Jorday Riveras Dance
Studio

Blueprint Dance Project
Dance Workshop Of Deer
Park

Blueprint Dance Project

Dance Workshop Of Deer
Park

Divine Rhythms Dance
Artistry Dance Project
Divine Rhythms Dance

Artistry Dance Project

Dance Pointe Performing
Arts Center

Divine Rhythms Dance

Dance Workshop Of Deer
Park

Dance Cavise Studios
Artistry Dance Project
Artistry Dance Project
Artistry Dance Project
Blueprint Dance Project

Dance Workshop Of Deer
Park

Studio
Code

AGE
CATEGORY

Junior

Junior

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

LEVELS

Intermediate

Intermediate

Competitive

Competitive

Intermediate

Competitive
Competitive
Intermediate

Competitive

Intermediate

Intermediate

Intermediate

Intermediate
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive

Competitive



Dance Team Invitations

Entry Studio AGE
H# Routine Name Studio Code CATEGORY LEVELS
517 Walk For Me Artistry Dance Project A Teen Competitive
520  Wintour Blueprint Dance Project C Teen Competitive
526  Gravity That's Dancin P Teen Competitive
532  Nostalgia Blueprint Dance Project C Teen Competitive
Heart of Gold Award
AGE Entry Studio
CATEGORY # Routine Name Dancers Names Studio Code
Teen
Teen 457 Strike That Reverse Zeke Dance Cavise D
It Rosenbaum Studios
IDA People's Choice
Entry Routine Studio  AGE
# Name Studio Code CATEGORY  LEVELS Dancers Names
250 The Dance F Teen Competitive Jenna Gabel, Alexa
House Workshop Of Thiesen, Elise Diaz, Janelle
That Built Deer Park Muller, Karina Salgado,
Me Natalia Muller, Sofia
Flores, Mia Bode
Most Entertaining
Entry Routine Studio AGE
# Name Studio Code CATEGORY LEVELS Dancers Names
41 Sweatin'to  Divine H Senior Competitive  Jenna Tyler
the Oldies  Rhythms Teen
with Dance
Richard
Simmons
1o Werk Out Artistry A Mini Intermediate Claire Horst, Alexandra
Dance House, Chloe Kadosh,
Project Samantha Kelinson, Rhea

Koenig, Emma Kohn,



Most Entertaining

Entry Routine

#

154

251

Name

Work Hard,

Play Hard

Superbowl
LviI

Studio

Dance
Workshop
Of Deer
Park

Divine
Rhythms
Dance

Studio AGE

Code CATEGORY
F Junior

H Teen

LEVELS

Intermediate

Intermediate

Dancers Names

Madelyn Lawless, Brooke
Mazin, Lila Rosen, Mina
Sullivan, Livi Wilner

Colleen Breslin, Andrea
Cayeaq, Vanessa Cayeaq,
Jenna Gabel, Tatyanna
Herrera, Sophia Paduano,
Alexis Borowski, Eve
Valentine, Ciara Carbaijal,
Megan Kenning, Alexa
Thiesen, Arianna
Villanueva, Dasani
Nkromah, Elise Diaz,
Jadalyn Shy, Janelle Muller,
Juliana Shy, Karina
Salgado, MacKenzie
Rubinstein, Naella Jeudy,
Natalia Muller, Sofia Flores,
Mia Bode, Veronica
Escobar, Kendra Daniel, Mia
DeBlasio, Kasey Gomez,
Paige Gomez, Annemarie
Hernandez, Jayla Jones,
Isabella LaGonterie,
Chelsea Lewis, Jocelyn
Muller, Lilliona Morales,
Alessandra Sasso, Olivia
Soto, Emma Woolsey, Chloe
Lewis, Chanel Lewis,
Suhiyrah Tomlinson,
Joziyah Tomlinson, Adriana
Biscardi, Natalie Barco,
Lilliana Bulkley, Audrey
Caracappa, Emma Cullen,
Ariana Daniel, Kayla Rivera,
Lucyanna Lombardo,
Analisse Williams

Ella D'Andreq, Delilah
Tomasulo, Anicia Liriano,
Gabriella Liriano, Jenna



Most Entertaining

Entry Routine

# Name

332 Bolly Parti

425 The Dark
Revolution

512  All That
Jazz

Technical Excellence

Entry Routine
# Name
62 Wash
13 Heather

Studio AGE
Studio Code  CATEGORY
Jorday L Junior
Riveras
Dance
Studio

Reflections O Teen
of I. C.
Dance
Dance F Teen
Workshop
Of Deer
Park

Studio AGE
Studio Code CATEGORY
That's P Senior
Dancin Teen
Blueprint C Mini
Dance

Project

LEVELS

Intermediate

Novice

Competitive

LEVELS

Competitive

Dancers Names

Tussie, Peyton Borgia,
Grace Schlosser

Tiana Emeghebo, Zaylena
Tejada, Jaslene Pizarro,
Cynthia Pena, Evelyn
Siguencia, Caelyn Ortiz,
Katelyn Bolanos, Syvel Cruz,
Samantha Okoronkwo,
Maria Camila Osorio

CELIA FELDMAN, FRANCINE
TAWIL, ESTHER SAADA,
ISABELLA SCHEER, PENNIE
COHEN, SELLY SAAD, RACHEL
OVED, Savannah - Blake
BETESH, NICOLE MATTOUT,
Marielle Kbabyeh, Marielle
Chalme, NATHALIE
BELLEHSEN, SHOSHIE DUBIN,
Talia Goodstein

Jenna Gabel

Dancers Names

Adam Gogolowski

Intermediate Grace Goepfert



Technical Excellence

Entry Routine

# Name
203 Crime
313 Always

354  All Hail The
Queen

Studio

Studio Code
Blueprint C
Dance

Project

Artistry A
Dance

Project

Artistry A
Dance

Project

AGE
CATEGORY

Junior

Senior
Teen

Junior

LEVELS

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Dancers Names

Mikayla Koerner

Meena Chrzanowski, Meera
Chrzanowski

Alexa Nadan, Ava Nebel, Ava
Tamas, Brie Wolins, Dylan
Lefkowitz, Elyse Lawless,
Jessica Richman, Leah
Shapiro, Makayla Wolins, Mia
McCoy, Sloane White, Sofia
Tamas, Elise Nakahara, Ella
Wilner, Julia Hirshson,
Rebecca Garcia, Rebecca
Rogers, Delilah Alani, Blair
Amster, Melissa Angarola,
Ariana Behrman, Anna
Beatrice Browand, Meena
Chrzanowski, Meera
Chrzanowski, Eva Cuomo,
Ayla Dinenberg, Madison
Drew, Sloane Finkler, Alexis
Firer, Demi Gabel, Sophie
Garcia, Hailey Gordon,
Adriana Hausmann, Claire
Horst, Alexandra House,
Sophia House, Chloe Kadosh,
Julie Kadosh, Blake Kamen,
Samantha Kelinson, Clara
Kocher, Olive Kocher, Rhea
Koenig, Emma Kohn, Alexa
Kupperman, Madelyn
Lawless, Francesca Marques,
Brooke Mazin, Anya McGinley,
August Mollo, Talya Neale,
Naomi Oliveira, Cecilia Park,
Lilo Rosen, Jonah Schneider,
Mina Sullivan, Alexis
Vaughan-Johnson, Livi



Technical Excellence

Entry Routine Studio AGE

H# Name Studio Code

418 They Don't  Artistry A
Care About Dance
Us Project

495 Momentum  Artistry A
Dance
Project

Special Awards

Title

ADCC - STUDIO OF EXCELLENCE AWARD

ARTISTRY AWARD

CLASS ACT AWARD

PURE PASSION AWARD

TURN IT UP STUDIO AWARD

CATEGORY  LEVELS

Teen Competitive
Teen Competitive
Winner

Blueprint Dance Project
Blueprint Dance Project

Artistry Dance Project
Artistry Dance Project

dancehampton
dancehampton

Divine Rhythms Dance
Divine Rhythms Dance

Dancers Names

Wilner, Claire Yasinski, Elia
Zuckerberg

Alexa Nadan, Ava Tamas,
Jessica Richman, Makayla
Wolins, Elise Nakahara,
Rebecca Rogers, Melissa
Angarola, Meena
Chrzanowski, Meera
Chrzanowski, Francesca
Marques, August Mollo, Talya
Neale

Makayla Wolins

Dance Workshop Of Deer Park
Dance Workshop Of Deer Park



